Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
22 MISUMI 2005 CATALOGUE
Specifications:
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
MISUMI
CMOS HIDDEN CAMERA
CMOS HIDDEN CAMERA
Omni Dome Camera:
Ordering Information:
Installation
MODEL BOADR LENS MICROPHONE NOTE
MO-D646F 3.6mm/F2.0 PAL & NTSC
MO-D346F 3.6mm/F2.0 CCIR & EIA
MO-D446F 3.6mm/F2.0 CCIR & EIA
MO-D646FA 3.6mm/F2.0 g PAL & NTSC
MO-D346FA 3.6mm/F2.0 g CCIR & EIA
MO-D446FA 3.6mm/F2.0 g CCIR & EIA
Other angle lens please inquire for details.
Note:KO-DX46X (WITH 20M CABLE , ADAPTOR)
MO-DX46FA MICRO LENS
Tilt Adjustment
Pan Adjustment
RCA female yellow for video output
RCA female yellow for video output